COOKE'S

BREAKFAST MENU

AVAILABLE 06:30AM - 10:30AM

BREAKFAST

EGGS BENEDICT Gr
potato rosfi, poached eggs, bacon, wilted
spinach & hollandaise sauce

FRENCH TOAST
mascarpone, bacon, lemon curd, berry
compote & maple syrup

FABLE COMPLETE

bacon, sourdough, chicken sausages, roasted
fomato, pofato hash, baked beans, wilted
spinach & eggs your choice

HALOUMI & BACON CROISSANT
roast pumkin, pesto, kale, chilli flakes, dukkah
& bacon

FRITTATINE v
wild mix mushrooms, peas & parmesan cheese

STUFFED KUMARA vg, GF
black beans, jalapenos, coconut yoghurt,
capsicum & corn salsa

SOFT SCRAMBLED EGGS
rye bread, kale pesto, smoke salmon &
sundried tomato

SIDES

$28.0

$29.0

$32.0

$27.0

$26.0

$26.0

$28.0

EGGS YOUR WAY
BACON

SMOKED SALMON
GRILLED MUSHROOM

$8.0
$10.0

$12.0
$8.0

SIDES

POTATO HASH $9.0
AVOCADO $9.0
BAKED BEANS $9.0
SAUSAGE $8.0
HOT BEVERAGES

TEA $7.0
ceylon english breakfast

aromatic earl grey

ceylon spiced chai

pure peppermint

naturally pure green

fragrant jasmine green

gentle chamomile

elderflower & apple infusion

natural infusion of blueberry

blood orange & eucalyptus

COFFEE

espresso $5.0
latte $6.5
flat white $6.5
long black $5.5
capuccino $6.5
mochaccino $7.0
almond | soy | coconut milk $0.7
large size | shofs | syrups $1.0

please inform the wait staff of any allergies
V VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN | DF DAIRY FREE | GF GLUTEN FREE




